
 
 

勝 敗
高校男子団体１
１ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

錦 城

錦 城

国 分 寺

国分寺

国 士 舘

国士舘
1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗
高校男子団体１
２ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

町田 総 合

町田総合

駒澤 大 学

駒澤大学

昭和第一学園

昭和第一学園
1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗
高校男子団体１
３ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

狛 江

狛 江

堀 越

堀 越

東大和南

東大和南

町 田

町 田
1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2

勝 敗
高校男子団体１
４ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

東 村 山

東村山

東 大 和

東大和

八 王 子

八王子

明治学院東村山

明治学院東村山
1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2



 勝 敗
高校男子団体１
５ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

実践学園

実践学園

大 泉

大 泉

国 立

国 立

明大中野

明大中野
1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2

高校男子団体１ 決勝トーナメント

9
7 8

3

4

5

6

1

2

１ブロック１位

２ブロック２位

３ブロック２位

５ブロック１位

４ブロック１位

３ブロック１位

１ブロック２位

５ブロック２位

４ブロック２位

２ブロック１位



 
 

勝 敗
高校女子団体１
１ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

錦 城

錦 城

日 野 台

日野台

国 士 舘

国士舘
1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗
高校女子団体１
２ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

町田総合

町田総合

狛 江

狛 江

南 平

南 平

日女体大二階堂

日女体大二階堂
1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2

勝 敗
高校女子団体１
３ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

杉並総合

杉並総合

八 王 子

八王子

大 泉

大 泉

東 大 和

東大和
1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2

勝 敗
高校女子団体１
４ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

田 無

田 無

東 村 山

東村山

日 野

日 野

武蔵村山

武蔵村山
1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2



 高校女子団体１ 決勝トーナメント

7
5 6

1

2

3

4

１ブロック１位

３ブロック２位

２ブロック２位

４ブロック１位

３ブロック１位

１ブロック２位

４ブロック２位

２ブロック１位




